COHEA

CAREER & COLLEGIATE ACADEMY

CARLOS O. ALVAREZ
PRINCIPAL

IVELISSE PUENTE OCAMPO
VICE-PRINCIPAL

GRACIELA CARBAJOSA
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

NELSON PENA
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

Current and Historical Academic Performance

School Year |
2021-22

Grade
A

2020-21

Grade was not published.

2019-20 FLDOE did not issue grades.

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

2012-13

2011-12

2010-11

2009-10

2008-09
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